
SR NO NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION SALARY DATE OF JOINING
1 DR.VIKAS KOHLI Principal M.Sc. M.A. M.Ed. 

Ph.D.
15600-39100-7600 05.11.2004

2 ANU KAPOOR PGT M.A,B.ED. 9300-34800-4800  04.07.2011 
3 MANJU SUTHAR TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600  01.07.1999 
4 MEENA KATOCH PGT MSc BEd 9300-34800-4600  01.09.2006 
5 ANURADHA CHAUHAN TGT MSc BEd 9300-34800-4600 10.07.2007
6 SANGEETA KAKKAR PGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600  04.07.2009 
7 MAMTA VASHISHT TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600  01.04.1998 
8 BHAWNA SHARMA PGT M.A. Mphil. PhD. 

B.Ed.
9300-34800-4600  01.08.2011 

9 ANJU SAKHUJA TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600  01.04.1998 
10 ANU SETHI TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600 09.04.1998 
11 SUJATA SURI PRT BSc BEd 9300-34800-4200  29.04.1998 
12 RAVINDER WALIA TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600  01.05.1998 
13 SEEMA RANI TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4200  18.08.1998 
14 KAMAL MATTA TGT M.A (ENG.), 

M.COM, B.ED
9300-34800-4200  09.04.1998 

15 MADHU MATTA PRT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4200  10.04.1998 
16 MONICA MAKEN PRT B.A BEd 9300-34800-4200  09.09.2002 
17 SHASHI SHARMA PRT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4200  18.8.1998 
18 PREETI PURI TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4200  08.10.2007 
19 JYOTI JAGGI TGT MSc BEd 9300-34800-4200  10.07.2010 
20 PUJA RAJPAL PRT B.A BEd 9300-34800-4200  10.07.2010 
21 ASHA VERMA PRT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4200 10.07.2010
22 MANPREET KAUR PGT M.COM, B.ED 9300-34800-4600  04.07.2009 
23 PANKAJ SURI PGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600  06.07.2009 
24 SUNITA MALIK TGT M.A. , B.ED., 

PH.D., N.T.T
9300-34800-4600  04.07.2009 

25 SARIKA TGT M.A. B.Ed. 9300-34800-4200  01.08.2010 
26 DEEPAK SINGH BISHT TGT MSc BEd 9300-34800-4200  01.08.2011 
27 SHIKHA DHALL PRT MSc BEd 9300-34800-4200  06.07.2009 
28 KAMALJEET SINGH PGT M.PED, B.PED, 

B.A, I+F(LEVEL-1)
9300-34800-4600  01.08.2011 

29 ANIL KUMAR Boxing Coach M.PED 9300-34800-4200  10.07.2010 
30 RACHNA DHEER TGT M. Sc B.Ed 9300-34800-4200  01.08.2010 
31 MONICA PARIHAR JANGIDCouncilor B.A., B.ED. C.TET. 9300-34800-4200  06.04.2009 
32 SEEMA SHARMA TGT M.A  B.Ed 9300-34800+GP4200  06.04.2009 
33 DEEPAK SHARMA TGT M. A  B.Ed 9300-34800+GP4200 04.07.2013
34 SHRADHA ANAND PRT M. A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900  01.09.2010 
35 SAPNA SHARMA NTT M.Sc B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 04.07.2013
36  PUSHPA DUTT NTT M. A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900  01.08.2010 
37 SUMEDHA SHARMA PRT M. A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900  01.08.2010 
38 DALI ARORA PRT M. A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 07.04.2014
39  SUMAN NTT B.A BEd 5200-20200+GP 1900  01.08.2010 
40  HARSHDEEP KAUR NTT B.A BEd 5200-20200+GP 1900  07.07.2012 
41 BHAWANA PRT M. A  B.Ed N.T.T 5200-20200+GP 1900 04.07.2013
42 SHAILJA VOHRA NTT M.A. B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 07.07.2012
43 GAGANDEEP KAUR NTT B.A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 07.04.2014
44 KIRAN KATYAL LIBRARIAN M.C.A. 5200-20200+GP 1900 01.07.2013
45 MANOJ KUMAR Care Taker M.A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP1900  01.04.2009 
46 AMIT OBEROI PGT M.Com  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP1900 07.04.2014
47 UPASANA VERMA PRT M. A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 07.04.2014
48 SEEMA CHUGH PRT M.A. B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900  01.08.2011 
49  TARANJEET KAUR PRT M.Com  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900  07.07.2012 
50  MANJU BALA PRT B.Sc.  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900  07.07.2012 
51 NEELAM SHARMA PRT B.A. B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 07.04.2014
52 SHELZA GULATI PRT B.Com B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 04.07.2013
53 NEERAJ VEDI NTT M. A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 04.07.2013
54 RENU SHARMA PRT M.A Hindi, B.Ed 9300-34800+GP4200 07.04.2014
55 VIPIN PRT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800+GP4200 07.04.2014
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56 YACHNA TGT M.Sc. (Maths, 
B.Ed.)

9300-34800+GP4200 04.07.2016

57 ANU BUDHIRAJA PGT M.Sc., B.Ed. 9300-34800+GP4200 04.07.2016
58 PRIYANKA PRT B.A, B.EdDegree 

in office
5200-20200+GP 1900 04.07.2016

59 MEENU JAIN TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800+GP4200 04.07.2016
60 CHANDER PARKASH PGT M.A. B.Ed J.B.T. 9300-34800+GP4200 04.07.2016
61 POOJA TAYAL PRT M.A. B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 04.07.2016
62 DIVYA GUPTA PRT B.SC B.ED 5200-20200+GP 1900 04.07.2016
63 SHAVETA MALHOTRA PRT M.A. B.ED 5200-20200+GP 1900 04.07.2016
64 NAGMA NTT MCA B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 04.07.2016
65 MAMTA SHARMA NTT B.A B.ED 5200-20200+GP 1901 04.07.2013
66 LALITA NTT M.Sc, B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 04.07.2016
67 AMANDEEP KAUR PRT MSc BEd 5200-20200+GP 1900 01.04.2017
68 KHUSHBU VYAS PRT  B.A(HONS.),B.ED 5200-20200+GP 1900 01.04.2017
69 PUSHPINDER KAUR PRT M.COM,B,ED 5200-20200+GP 1900 03.04.2017
70 PANKAJ KUMAR PRT M.SC ,M.ED 9300-34800+GP4200 01.04.2017
71 TALVINDER TGT M.A,B.ED 9300-34800+GP4200 01.04.2017
72 SUKHDEEP TGT M.A,B.ED 9300-34800+GP4200 01.04.2017
73 TEJIVNDER TGT M.A,B.ED 9300-34800+GP4200 01.04.2017
74 RIMPI ARORA TGT M.COM,B,ED,MBA 9300-34800+GP4200 01.04.2017
75 DEEPIKA SHARMA (ART)PGT M.A,B.ED 9300-34800+GP4200 19.09.2016
76 MONIKA SHARMA (DIET)WELLNESS M.Sc. 5200-20200+GP 1900 19.09.2016
77 AMIT SHARMA PGT MSc BEd 9300-34800+GP4200 01.04.2017
78 ANUPAMA GOYAL PRT M.Com  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 02.04.2018
79 REKHA PRT M.A BED 9300-34800+GP4200 01.04.2019
80 JASPREET KAUR TGT M. Sc B.Ed 9300-34800+GP4200 01.04.2019
81 PRERNA BAJAJ NTT B.COM BE.D 5200-20200+GP 1900 01.04.2021
82 SEEMA MEHTA PGT M.Sc ,B.ED 9300-34800+GP4200 01.07.2023
83 MAMTA SHARMA NTT M.A ENG B.ED 20000 01.04.2017
84 MEENAKSHI ARORA TGT M.A B.ED 27500 02.04.2018
85 RASHMI NTT B.COM,JBT 22000 01.04.2017
86 AARTI SHARMA NTT M.COM,B.ED 20000 02.04.2018
87 SUSHMA WALIA PRT M.A,B.ED. 24000 01.04.2017
88 SIMPY PRT M.Sc ,B.ED 27000 07.04.2014
89 PRIYANKA SHARMA PGT M.A  B.Ed 33000 01.04.2019
90 ANJANA ARORA TGT BSc BEd,M.A 26000 01.04.2019
91 RANVIR KAUR NTT M.A(PURSUING)-

ENGLISH,B.ED
20000 02.04.2018

92 AMARJEET KAUR PRT B.A,B.ED 23000 02.04.2018
93 BHAVNA GOEL PGT MSc BEd 25000 02.04.2018
94 KANCHAN GULERIA PRT M. A  B.Ed 23000 02.04.2018
95 YASHIKA KAPOOR NTT M.COM B.ED 20000 02.04.2018
96 SUCHI  GAMBHIR TGT M. A  B.Ed 23000 01.04.2019
97 SHAMA SACHDEVA TGT M. A  B.Ed 22000 01.04.2019
98 SARITA MISHRA PRT M. A  B.Ed 19000 01.04.2019
99 SHYNA SHARMA PGT M.SC B.ED 25000 01.04.2021
100 MEENAKSHI PGT M.A M.PHIL B.ED 20000 01.04.2021
101 MEENU PAL TGT M.A B.ED 23000 01.04.2021
102 SUSHMA TGT M.A B.ED 23000 01.04.2021
103 REKHA TGT M.A B.ED 23000 01.04.2021
104 GARIMA VERMA TGT M.SC B.ED 22000 01.04.2021
105 AARTI PRT B.A B.ED 19000 01.04.2021
106 SNEHA PRT B.COM B.ED 19000 01.04.2021
107 RENU PRT M.SC B.ED 20000 01.04.2021
108 NEHA GUPTA NTT B.A ,B.LIB 20000 01.04.2021
109 YASHIKA PGT M.SC B.ED 26000 01.04.2022
110 SHAILLY PGT M.SC B.ED 23000 01.04.2022
111 ALKA TGT M.A B.ED 21000 01.04.2022
112 ARCHNA TGT B.TECH 19000 01.04.2022
113 KAMINI TGT M.A B.ED 19000 01.04.2022
114 AVNEET KAUR TGT M.SC B.ED 21000 01.04.2022
115 RAJWINDER SINGH TGT M.SC B.ED 26000 01.04.2022



116 SONAM SUDHA TGT M.TECH 16000 01.04.2022
117 ANANYA GOYAL TGT M.SC B.ED 21000 01.04.2022
118 VAASU TGT B.P.E.D 23000 01.04.2022
119 PRATISTHA PRT M.COM B.ED 19000 01.04.2022
120 SUMAN BALA PRT B.SC B.ED 19000 01.04.2022
121 JASWINDER KAUR PRT M.A B.ED 19000 01.04.2022
122 MONA PRT M.A B.ED 19000 01.04.2022
123 NEHA SARHADI PRT M.SC B.ED 20000 01.04.2022
124 GURKIRAT KAUR PRT B.COM B.ED 19000 01.04.2022
125 RAVINDER KUMAR TGT M.A B.P.E.D 18000 01.04.2022
126 RITU PAL NTT M.COM B.ED 17000 01.04.2022
127 DAVINDER KAUR RECEP. M.A B.ED 15100 01.04.2022
128 POONAM TGT M.TECH ,B.ED 20000 01.04.2023
129 KHUSHI TGT B.SC,B.ED 20000 01.04.2023
130 ROMY GARG TGT M.SC,B.ED 20000 01.04.2023
131 RENU BALA TGT M.A,BED 18000 01.04.2023
132 KANCHAN SHARMA TGT M.A,BED 20000 01.04.2023
133 KAVITA NTT B.A,NTT 18000 01.04.2023
134 AKSHITA JAIN NTT B.HSC,B.ED 17000 01.04.2023
135 RASHMI  NTT M.SC,B.ED 17000 01.04.2023
136 URVASHI SHARMA PRT B.A,BLIB 20000 01.04.2023
137 DISHA KAKKAR RECEP. B.COM,MBA 15100 01.04.2023
138 NISHA PRT M.A,BED 18000 01.04.2023
139 KUSUM PRT M.SC,B.ED 18000 01.04.2023
140 SHREYA PRT B.SC,B.ED 18000 01.04.2023
141 MALKEET PRT M.A,DED 18000 01.04.2023
142 GARIMA KAUSHIK PRT M.SC,B.ED 18000 01.04.2023
143 HITESH SHARMA TGT M.SC,B.ED 21000 01.04.2023
144 SIDHARTH MEHLA TGT M.A,B.ED 25000 01.04.2023
145 LOVJOT SINGH PGT B.A,B.PED,M.PED 25000 01.04.2023
146 AMIT SAROHA PGT MA FINE ARTS 25000 01.04.2023
147 REENA DEVI PGT M.A,M.PHIL 20000 01.04.2023
148 SONAM RANI SHARMA PRT M.A,B.ED 18000 01.04.2023
149 PARNEET NTT B.SC,MBA 20000 01.04.2023
150 SANGEETA NTT BCA,MCA 17000 01.04.2023



1 Dr.Vikas Kohli Principal
M.Sc. M.A. M.Ed. 
Ph.D. 15600-39100-7600 05.11.2004

30 Anil Kumar PET M.PED 9300-34800-4200  10.07.2010 
46 Manoj Kumar Care TakerM.A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP1900  01.04.2009 

32 Monica Parihar Jangid Councilor B.A., B.ED. C.TET. 9300-34800-4200  06.04.2009 
35 Shradha Anand NTT M. A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900  01.09.2010 
36 Sapna Sharma NTT M.Sc B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 04.07.2013
37 Pushpa Dutt NTT M. A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900  01.08.2010 
40 Suman NTT B.A BEd 5200-20200+GP 1900  01.08.2010 
41 Harshdeep Kaur NTT B.A BEd 5200-20200+GP 1900  07.07.2012 
43 Shailja Vohra NTT M.A. B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 07.07.2012
44 Gagandeep Kaur NTT B.A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 07.04.2014
55 Mamta Sharma(O) NTT B.A BEd 13500  07.07.2012 
57 Neeraj Vedi NTT M. A  B.Ed 13000 04.07.2013
72 NAGMA NTT MCA B.Ed 11000 04.07.2016
73 LALITA NTT M.Sc, B.Ed 11000 04.07.2016
74 POOJA MAHENDRU NTT M.A. B.ED 11000 04.07.2016
75 Mamta Sharma NTT M.A ENG 11000 01.04.2017
76 RASHMI NTT B.COM,JBT 11000 01.04.2017
77 ANURADHA NTT MSc BEd 11000 01.04.2017

101 RANVIR KAUR NTT
M.A(PURSUING)-
ENGLISH,B.ED 11000 02.04.2018

102 NEHA GUPTA NTT B.A, B.LIB ,NTT 11000 02.04.2018
103 AARTI SHARMA NTT M.COM,B.ED 11000 02.04.2018
105 MEGHA NTT M.BA,B.ED 11000 02.04.2018
112 YASHIKA KAPOOR NTT 13000 02.04.2018

132 ANUPRIYA NTT B.Com M.com B.Ed 10000 01.04.2019

133 SEEMA NTT B.Com M.com B.Ed 10000 01.04.2019
134 DEEPIKA RANI NTT B.A  B.Ed 15000 01.04.2019

29 Kamaljeet Singh PET

M.PED, B.PED, 
B.A, I+F(LEVEL-1) 9300-34800-4600  01.08.2011 

68 GURPREET SINGH PET
B.Com, B.P Ed 
M.ED 17000 04.07.2016

2 Anu Kapoor PGT M.A,B.ED. 9300-34800-4800  04.07.2011 
3 Vandana Sood PGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4800  01.04.2013 
23 Manpreet Kaur PGT M.COM, B.ED 9300-34800-4600  04.07.2009 
47 Parul Garg PGT M.Sc. 19000 07.04.2014
48 Amit Oberoi PGT M.Com  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP1900 07.04.2014
62 ANU BUDHIRAJA PGT M.Sc., B.Ed. 5200-20200+GP1900 04.07.2016
66 CHANDER PARKASH PGT M.A. B.Ed J.B.T. 5200-20200+GP1900 04.07.2016
91 DEEPIKA SHARMA (ART)PGT M.A,B.ED 14000 19.09.2016
93 AMIT SHARMA PGT MSc BEd 20000 01.04.2017
94 SEEMA MEHTA PGT M.SC,B.ED 20000 01.04.2017



95 DEEPIKA SHARMA PGT M.SC,B.ED 20000 01.04.2017
96 NEETU YADAV PGT M.A 16000 02.04.2018

109 BHAVNA GOEL PGT MSc BEd 21000 02.04.2018
12 Sujata Suri PRT BSc BEd 9300-34800-4200  29.04.1998 
16 Madhu Matta PRT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4200  10.04.1998 
17 Monica Maken PRT B.A BEd 9300-34800-4200  09.09.2002 
18 Shashi Sharma PRT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4200  18.8.1998 
21 Puja Rajpal PRT B.A BEd 9300-34800-4200  10.07.2010 
28 Shikha Dhall PRT MSc BEd 9300-34800-4200  06.07.2009 
38 Sumedha Sharma PRT M. A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900  01.08.2010 
39 Dali Arora PRT M. A  B.Ed 5200-20200+GP 1900 07.04.2014
42 Bhawana PRT M. A  B.Ed N.T.T 5200-20200+GP 1900 04.07.2013
49 Upasana Verma PRT M. A  B.Ed 13000 07.04.2014
50 Seema Chugh PRT M.A. B.Ed 14500  01.08.2011 
51 Taranjeet Kaur PRT M.Com  B.Ed 14500  07.07.2012 
52 Manju Bala PRT B.Sc.  B.Ed 14500  07.07.2012 
53 Ruchi Gupta PRT M.Sc. B.Ed. 13000 07.04.2014
54 Neelam Sharma PRT B.A. B.Ed 13000 07.04.2014
56 Shelza Gulati PRT B.Com B.Ed 13000 04.07.2013
58 Aman PRT M.A. B.Ed 15000 07.04.2014
59 Renu Sharma PRT M.A Hindi, B.Ed 11000 07.04.2014
60 Vipin PRT M.A. B.Ed 13000 07.04.2014

63 PRIYANKA PRT
B.A, B.EdDegree in 
office 12000 04.07.2016

64 PARVINDER KAUR PRT B.Sc. B.Ed. 11000 04.07.2016
69 POOJA TAYAL PRT M.A. B.Ed 11000 04.07.2016
70 DIVYA GUPTA PRT B.SC B.ED 11000 04.07.2016
71 SHAVETA MALHOTRAPRT M.A. B.ED 11000 04.07.2016
80 Simpy PRT M.Sc ,B.ED 16000 07.04.2014
82 PUSHPINDER KAUR PRT M.COM,B,ED 13000 03.04.2017
83 DEEPIKA SHARMA PRT M.TECH 13000 05.04.2017

98 DEEPIKA SOLANKI PRT
B.TECH,B,ED,M.A 
(IST )MATHS 13000 02.04.2018

99 SONIA SHARMA PRT M.SC, M.ED 13000 02.04.2018

100 SUKHJIT KAUR PRT

B.A , 
B.ed,M.ED,PGDCA,D.
ED 13000 02.04.2018

106 ANUPMA GOYAL PRT M.Com  B.Ed 14500 02.04.2018
107 MONICA SHUKLA PRT B.A,PGDMC,B.ED 14000 02.04.2018
108 AMARJEET KAUR PRT B.A,B.ED 12000 02.04.2018
111 JYOTI RANI PRT M.A. 15000 02.04.2018
114 REKHA PRT 15000 01.04.2019
125 MONA PRT M.A  B.Ed 14000 01.04.2019
126 SAKSHI PRT B.Com B.Ed 14000 01.04.2019
127 GAGNEET KAUR PRT MSc BEd 14000 01.04.2019
128 GEETANJALI PRT MSc BEd 14000 01.04.2019
129 ARZOO SHARMA PRT BSc BEd 12000 01.04.2019



130 SHALINI TIWARI PRT M.A  B.Ed 12000 01.04.2019
131 SARITA MISHRA PRT M. A  B.Ed 12000 01.04.2019
79 SUSHMA WALIA PRT M.A,B.ED. 13000 01.04.2017
81 PALLAVI PARWANDA PRT M.A,B.ED,M.PHIL 13000 01.04.2017
92 MONIKA SHARMA (DIET)PRT M.Sc. 14000

113 APURVA SHARMA PRT 13000 01.04.2019
115 MONIKA(PBI) PRT M.A  B.Ed 14000 01.04.2019
78 KHUSHBU VYAS PRT  B.A(HONS.),B.ED 13000 01.04.2017
45 Kiran Katyal RECEP. M.C.A. 5200-20200+GP 1900 01.07.2013

104 ANU SHARMA RECEPTIONISTBCA,MCA 10000 02.04.2018
4 Manju Suthar TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600  01.07.1999 
5 Meena Katoch TGT MSc BEd 9300-34800-4600  01.09.2006 
6 Anuradha Chauhan TGT MSc BEd 9300-34800-4600 10.07.2007
7 Sangeeta Kakkar TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600  04.07.2009 
8 Mamta Vashisht TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600  01.04.1998 

9 Bhawna Sharma TGT
M.A. Mphil. PhD. 
B.Ed. 9300-34800-4600  01.08.2011 

10 Anju Sakhuja TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600  01.04.1998 
11 Anu Sethi TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600 09.04.1998 
13 Ravinder Walia TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600  01.05.1998 
14 Seema Rani TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4200  18.08.1998 

15 Kamal Matta TGT
M.A (ENG.), 
M.COM, B.ED 9300-34800-4200  09.04.1998 

19 Preeti Puri TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4200  08.10.2007 
20 Jyoti Jaggi TGT MSc BEd 9300-34800-4200  10.07.2010 
22 Asha Verma TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4200 10.07.2010
24 Pankaj Suri TGT M.A. B.Ed 9300-34800-4600  06.07.2009 

25 Sunita Malik TGT
M.A. , B.ED., 
PH.D., N.T.T 9300-34800-4600  04.07.2009 

27 Deepak Singh Bisht TGT MSc BEd 9300-34800-4200  01.08.2011 
31 Rachna Dheer TGT M. Sc B.Ed 9300-34800-4200  01.08.2010 
33 Seema Sharma TGT M.A  B.Ed 9300-34800+GP4200  06.04.2009 

61 YACHNA TGT M.Sc. (Maths, B.Ed.) 14000 04.07.2016
65 MEENU JAIN TGT M.A. B.Ed 15000 04.07.2016

67 SUKHMANY SINGH CHOPRATGT
B.TECH 
COMPUTER SCI 27000 04.07.2016

97 MEENAKSHI ARORA TGT M.A 18500 02.04.2018
118 JASPREET KAUR TGT M. Sc B.Ed 17000 01.04.2019
119 SUCHI  GAMBHIR TGT M. A  B.Ed 15000 01.04.2019
120 GURVINDER KAUR TGT M.A  B.Ed 15000 01.04.2019
121 MEENAKSHI TGT MSc BEd 15000 01.04.2019
122 KRITIKA SHARMA TGT M.A. 15000 01.04.2019
123 SHAMA SACHDEVA TGT M. A  B.Ed 15000 01.04.2019
124 ANOOP KUMAR TGT B.A M.A B.ED 15000 21.04.2019
135 NAVNEET KAUR TGT BSc,MSC,B.ED 15000 01.04.2019
26 Sarika TGT M.A. B.Ed. 9300-34800-4200  01.08.2010 



34 Deepak Sharma TGT M. A  B.Ed 9300-34800+GP4200 04.07.2013
84 PANKAJ KUMAR TGT M.SC ,M.ED 20000 01.04.2017
85 MONA SHARMA TGT M.A,B.ED 13000 01.04.2017
86 TALVINDER TGT M.A,B.ED 13000 01.04.2017
87 SUKHDEEP TGT M.A,B.ED 13000 01.04.2017
88 AARTI TGT MSc BEd 17000 01.04.2017
89 TEJIVNDER TGT M.A,B.ED 13000 01.04.2017

90 RIMPI ARORA TGT M.COM,B,ED,MBA 15000 01.04.2017
110 KANCHAN GULERIA TGT M. A  B.Ed 16000 02.04.2018
116 PRIYANKA SHARMA TGT M.A  B.Ed 26000 01.04.2019
117 ANJANA ARORA TGT BSc BEd,M.A 19000 01.04.2019
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